고효율기자재
High Efficiency
Equipment
B 9005 M D
KOSHA18001
ISO 9001
Det Norske Veritas
Management System

	 for low flow and high Pressure applications.
특징 Features
호칭 Model Designation
HWE 40 B
표준 사양 Standard Specification
선정도 Selection Chart
60Hz (1750RPM)
MODEL POWER
kW
kW
kW
kW
kW
kW
kW
kW
kW
kW
210
200
190
180
170
160
150
140
130
120
110
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0 50 100 150 200 250
0              1              2              3              4              5              6              7              8              9            10             11            12            13            14            15
HWE 50B
HWE 50C
HWE 50D
HWE 50F
HWE 40B
HWE 40C
HWE 40D
HWE 50AHWE 40A
Capacity (m3/h)
Capacity (LPM)